SECTION 11: page 25
by Honeywell
Central Battery Systems
Section 11.3:
Contents
System Design
AC Battery Systems
DC Battery Systems

Used to detect and give visual indication of leakage current to earth from either pole of the battery.
Sensitivity 6mA.
Model designations
1	 Battery Type
V	 Sealed Lead Acid
P	 Lead Acid
A	 Nickel Cadmium Vented
2	M ode of Operation
M	 Maintained
NM	Non-Maintained
Q	 Q Circuit
3	V oltage 24 Volts, 50 Volts, 110 Volts
4	 Duration 1 hour, 2 hour, 3 hour
5	 Battery Capacity
6	W hen options are required, options should be identified separately
For Example
V/NM/110/3/120
This designates a system to provide a non-maintained output, 3 hour duration at 110 volts, with a
battery capacity of 120 AH, using sealed lead acid batteries.
SECTION 11: page 38
by Honeywell
1 1 . 3 :  C ent   r a l  B atte   r y  S Yste    m s
Battery Systems
Wattage Ratings
High Performance Planté Cells
High Performance Lead Acid Planté cells are designed for 25 years life. They comply with BS 6290 (Parts 1 and 2) and EN 60896-1 and are
engineered to provide full rated capacity during life with clear containers showing condition of the plates and the electrolyte level.
24 VOLT
CELL MODEL 1 HOUR 2 HOUR 3 HOUR CUBICLE
15 215 130 95 S4
30 430 260 190 S4
45 650 390 290 S5
60 860 520 385 S5
75 1080 650 480 S5
100 1440 867 640 S6
125 1800 1084 795 S6
150 2160 1301 954 S6
200 2400 1726 1272 S6
250 - 2168 1590 S6
300 - 2400 1908 S4 + Rack
50 VOLT
CELL MODEL 1 HOUR 2 HOUR 3 HOUR CUBICLE
15 450 271 200 S5
30 900 542 400 S5
45 1350 813 600 S6
60 1800 1084 800 S6
75 2250 1355 1000 S6
100 3000 1807 1330 S6 + S6
125 3750 2259 1656 S4 + Rack
150 4500 2711 1987 S4 + Rack
200 5000 3597 2650 S4 + Rack
250 - 4518 3312 S4 + Rack
300 - 5000 3974 S4 + Rack
110 VOLT
CELL MODEL 1 HOUR 2 HOUR 3 HOUR CUBICLE
15 990 596 440 S6
30 1980 1193 875 S5 + S5
45 2970 1789 1315 S6 + S6
60 3960 2385 1750 S6 + S6
75 4950 2982 2190 S6 + S6
100 6600 3976 2930 S4 + Rack
125 8250 4946 3630 S4 + Rack
150 9900 5935 4363 S4 + Rack
200 11000 7913 5830 S4 + Rack
250 - 9892 7260 S4 + Rack
300 - 11000 8726 S4 + Rack
SECTION 11: page 39
by Honeywell
1 1 . 3 :  C ent   r a l  B atte   r y  S Yste    m s
Battery Systems
Wattage Ratings